
Home Owners Associations  
 
This is a partial list of Home Owners Associations (HOAs) located in the City of Northville, along 
with the names of HOA presidents and contact information. This list is intended only for 
informational purposes among HOAs and not to be used by direct marketers.  
 
To add your name to the list or make a correction, please contact Liz Cezat, Communications 
manager, at lcezat@ci.northville.mi.us or 248-305-2703. 
 
Abbey Knoll 
David Kirkpatrick   
President  
abbeyknoll@gmail.com 
248-808-2585 
 
Lexington Commons 
Todd Farmer 
President 
toddfarmer@gmail.com 
734-620-7566  
 
Lexington Condo Homeowners 
Dan Barnes 
President 
sdbarnes19@gmail.com  
734-604-0075 
 
North Lexington Condo Homeowners 
Les DeBora  
President 
ljdebora@gmail.com 
248-348-2403 
 
Mountain View Condos  
Keith Brandt 
President 
404 Mountainview Dr. 
Northville, MI  48167 

realestate.com-keith@brandt  
248-756-2844 
 
New Victorian Condominium Association 
Andrew Daily 
President 
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301 East Cady Street 
Northville, Michigan 48167 
andrew@andrewdaily.com 
248-938-0000 
 
Northville Estates  
Chuck Murdock 
President 
NECA001@comcast.net 
248-349-4382 
 
Pheasant Hills  
John Patry 
President  
John.patry@teamuis.com 
734.536.8189 
 
St Lawrence Estates Condominium Association 
Don Rivard  
President 
don@donrivardlaw.com 
313-820-7076   
Dan Herriman, Herriman & Associates, Inc. are  
the Community Association Managers  
 
Contacts for neighborhoods without an HOA 
 
Beal Town 
Michelle Aniol  
Resident 
maniol2328@gmail.com 
248-721-5076 
 
Cabbage Town 
Jim Allen  
Resident 
jca@wideopenwest.com 
248.467.4668 
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